FABORY

Article number
Brand

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1

Technical Parameters Standards

Model Bowl

Material Steel

Pin connection No

Suitable for drilling  Yes

machines

Suitable for right Yes

angle grinders

Brush diameter 65

Osborn Cup brush 608151 65

S3170.608.151
240217051244
27111907
4013349620057
Full Box Only



